Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Sinclair - (971014) - Invicta WPC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.67
1:25.76
1:25.82
1:28.34
1:28.69
1:30.41
1:33.49
1:33.67
1:34.48
1:35.33
1:36.31
1:36.62
1:38.19

1:44.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.67
1:25.82
1:25.76
1:28.69
1:28.34
1:30.41
1:35.33
1:33.67

1:34.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

204
189
189
173
171
161
146
145
141
138
133
132
126
103

WA Pts

204
189
189
171
173
161
138
145
141

Round

Round

F

Date

19/11/16
26/09/15
23/01/16
27/09/14
11/01/15
13/09/14
01/12/13
22/03/14
19/01/14
05/07/14
05/10/13
04/05/13
14/09/13
29/09/12

Date

19/11/16
23/01/16
26/09/15
11/01/15
27/09/14
13/09/14
05/07/14
22/03/14
19/01/14

Meet

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015
Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Venue

Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Brighton
Horsham
Guildford
Epsom
Bracknell
Croydon
Gillingham
Brighton

Croydon

Venue

Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Brighton
Bracknell
Guildford

Epsom

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:33.49
1:36.31
1:38.19
1:36.62

1:44.86

Copyright 2024

146
133
126
132
103

01/12/13
05/10/13
14/09/13
04/05/13
29/09/12

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Horsham
Croydon
Brighton
Gillingham

Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



