Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Sinclair - (971014) - Invicta WPC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.67	204	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:25.76	189	F	26/09/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:25.82	189	F	23/01/16	Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:28.34	173	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:28.69	171	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
1:30.41	161	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:33.49	146	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	3
1:33.67	145	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:34.48	141	Н	19/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Croydon Amph	3
1:35.33	138	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell	Croydon Amph	3
1:36.31	133	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:36.62	132	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
1:38.19	126	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:44.86	103	F	29/09/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.67	204	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:25.82	189	F	23/01/16	Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:25.76	189	F	26/09/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:28.69	171	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
1:28.34	173	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:30.41	161	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:35.33	138	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell	Croydon Amph	3
1:33.67	145	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:34.48 Copyright 2024	141 1	Н	19/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:33.49	146	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	3
1:36.31	133	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:38.19	126	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
1:36.62	132	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
1:44.86	103	F	29/09/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS